
2020 Viking Girls Invitational TEAM STANDINGS
at The Cherry Bowl 01/25/2020

POF School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Grand Total +/- leader

1 HARLEM 959 1026 1073 973 1021 880 5932 0

2 SOUTH ELGIN 1062 987 918 980 1008 958 5913 -19

3 ROCK ISLAND 1068 983 955 986 989 900 5881 -51

4 FREEPORT 1035 934 884 888 916 824 5481 -451

5 BUFFALO GROVE 981 894 884 855 926 932 5472 -460

6 COLLINSVILLE 846 1052 838 924 908 876 5444 -488

7 EAST 881 1034 865 835 830 861 5306 -626

8 HERSEY 834 894 882 918 825 911 5264 -668

9 UNITED TOWNSHIP 944 815 850 815 959 842 5225 -707

10 LAKE PARK 830 784 912 818 925 934 5203 -729

11 HONONEGAH PURPLE 797 793 845 936 889 899 5159 -773

12 CONANT 812 824 913 838 829 914 5130 -802

13 MORTON 722 853 813 871 975 837 5071 -861

14 MARENGO 843 831 865 846 905 756 5046 -886

15 BELVIDERE 806 824 831 821 836 848 4966 -966

16 GUILFORD 905 851 760 778 883 771 4948 -984

17 RESURRECTION COLLEGE PREP 812 763 915 764 758 867 4879 -1053

18 BELVIDERE NORTH 823 785 911 690 826 832 4867 -1065

19 AUBURN 870 786 782 765 803 829 4835 -1097

20 REAVIS 817 755 838 771 881 731 4793 -1139

21 PROSPECT 785 914 812 770 725 676 4682 -1250

22 PALATINE 708 774 771 835 775 720 4583 -1349

23 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS 1 836 730 746 730 692 728 4462 -1470

24 HONONEGAH GOLD 735 726 713 740 661 778 4353 -1579

25 BOYLAN 682 665 800 702 719 729 4297 -1635

26 WAUBONSIE VALLEY 687 663 716 723 733 679 4201 -1731

27 JEFFERSON 596 558 664 589 576 568 3551 -2381

28 LISLE 545 474 571 538 585 710 3423 -2509



2020 Viking Girls Invitational
at The Cherry Bowl 01/25/2020

POF School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 High Game

1 COLLINSVILLE Ashleigh Thilman 181 268 227 246 164 205 268

2 COLLINSVILLE Courtney Baer 173 263 201 157 181 232 263

3 EAST Jurnee Williams  199 257 197 214 157 211 257

4 HONONEGAH PURPLE Emily Riley * 174 125 0 256 164 220 256

5 LAKE PARK Wilhelmina Garner 176 205 204 190 218 255 255

6 BUFFALO GROVE Quinn Donahue 254 168 156 169 167 159 254

7 FREEPORT Bailey Busker 176 201 189 167 246 144 246

7 AUBURN Caitlyn Bannister 246 213 150 156 211 173 246

9 MORTON Mayra Salazar 137 187 181 183 245 181 245

9 UNITED TOWNSHIP Nan Li 245 185 181 165 154 193 245

11 SOUTH ELGIN Breanne Augustine 244 223 145 192 201 215 244

11 ROCK ISLAND Carli Gordon 244 204 168 225 208 154 244

11 FREEPORT Chrissy Hartog * 244 208 190 170 142 0 244

14 ROCK ISLAND Heather Motley 232 169 243 224 171 208 243

15 HARLEM Amanda Bohn 182 174 242 203 183 190 242

16 SOUTH ELGIN Karlea Ceasario 240 202 171 190 224 204 240

17 UNITED TOWNSHIP Ashlyn Burkeybile 208 157 190 170 236 159 236

17 HONONEGAH PURPLE Madison Davenport 146 236 194 211 198 202 236

19 JEFFERSON Alex Lieving 151 235 187 192 168 137 235

19 BELVIDERE NORTH Rachel Nelson 234 178 235 196 205 202 235

21 FREEPORT Skye Endress 233 181 183 167 191 200 233

22 RESURRECTION COLLEGE PREPMaggie Lovell 125 159 190 155 231 167 231

23 HARLEM Paige Carpenter 157 228 214 177 190 143 228

23 BUFFALO GROVE Sara Clay 190 185 205 181 228 202 228

25 FREEPORT Hillery Dyson 226 201 151 190 178 147 226

26 HARLEM Laura Bartelt 222 211 211 221 225 178 225

26 HERSEY Morgan Breden 196 185 185 225 161 204 225

28 CONANT Cassie Hyland 165 194 224 185 223 182 224

28 GUILFORD LeAnn Severson 224 184 194 170 167 118 224

28 SOUTH ELGIN Mia Rivera 221 190 222 214 224 172 224

31 BUFFALO GROVE Rebecca Howard 201 203 207 203 212 223 223

32 BOYLAN Annemarie Ruzevich 200 193 191 222 164 179 222

33 HARLEM Karlie Richards 186 196 206 190 221 192 221

34 HARLEM Olivia Watton 212 217 200 182 202 177 217

35 SOUTH ELGIN Monica Darrow 196 201 176 216 169 182 216

36 GUILFORD Elli Cabello 169 163 157 161 215 184 215

36 EAST McKayla Gary  209 215 150 165 151 185 215

38 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS 1 Jessica Donovan - Hoffman Estates214 203 174 187 171 186 214

39 EAST Mackenzie Wallace 155 192 178 144 213 159 213

40 ROCK ISLAND Sarah Stevanovic 212 203 202 166 212 183 212

41 BELVIDERE Danielle Heinz 142 191 211 193 193 156 211

42 COLLINSVILLE Brandy Stewart * 151 209 126 155 0 0 209

43 HERSEY Sydney Pape 136 168 191 207 158 159 207

44 ROCK ISLAND Bailey Tripilas 202 206 183 186 204 167 206

44 LAKE PARK Dina Accetta 159 129 198 159 201 206 206

INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Game
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2020 Viking Girls Invitational
at The Cherry Bowl 01/25/2020

POF School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 High Game

INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Game

46 EAST Ashley Harkey 179 192 205 169 154 158 205

46 MARENGO Bethany Christiansen  159 205 202 153 188 143 205

46 CONANT Jemma Skweres 203 205 205 185 169 176 205

46 BUFFALO GROVE Mia Shiakallis 187 194 166 173 205 171 205

46 BELVIDERE Paige Smith * 168 140 130 0 0 205 205

46 UNITED TOWNSHIP Regina Harmening 172 205 154 165 205 180 205

52 LAKE PARK Emily Tornabene 204 191 182 169 193 173 204

52 SOUTH ELGIN Kaylee Mann 161 171 204 168 190 185 204

52 PROSPECT Marissa Robinson  160 204 182 158 180 129 204

52 MORTON Yvette Baeza 168 162 181 195 201 204 204

56 COLLINSVILLE Mackenzie Hunter 166 185 160 171 203 157 203

56 HONONEGAH GOLD Samantha Sweeney 127 0 0 203 137 0 203

58 MARENGO Dani Hartmann 192 161 182 140 202 163 202

59 ROCK ISLAND Kelsey Freeman 178 201 159 185 194 188 201

60 HERSEY Maddie Ritter 169 200 163 176 200 192 200

61 BELVIDERE Karah Hook 192 199 144 138 144 181 199

61 PROSPECT Lizzy Dini 151 199 160 184 143 144 199

61 RESURRECTION COLLEGE PREPMadison Smith 190 135 199 142 0 158 199

64 AUBURN Carmen Holloway 198 158 153 170 136 173 198

65 GUILFORD Lexi Sullivan 196 167 126 184 175 165 196

66 HONONEGAH PURPLE Abby Topham * 0 138 0 195 189 158 195

66 UNITED TOWNSHIP Alexis Friend 0 0 0 0 195 147 195

66 PALATINE Jen Carrasco 0 171 142 195 161 136 195

66 CONANT Lyz White 184 187 175 170 139 195 195

66 COLLINSVILLE Sophie Tottleben 0 0 0 195 181 146 195

71 FREEPORT Emily Webster  * 0 0 0 194 159 141 194

71 REAVIS Emma Belsky 169 141 194 151 190 114 194

71 CONANT Mia Germaine 134 118 167 180 167 194 194

71 RESURRECTION COLLEGE PREPMia Kottke 175 146 157 0 167 194 194

71 MARENGO Mikayla Wzientek 0 0 0 194 174 137 194

76 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS 1 Mia Rosner - Hoffman Estates 193 114 147 124 113 142 193

76 REAVIS Scarlette Bonilla 169 152 179 171 182 193 193

78 GUILFORD Caitlin Branscom 136 192 136 136 158 144 192

78 FREEPORT Marissa Davison * 156 143 0 0 0 192 192

78 REAVIS Meagan Radtke 192 181 151 174 157 167 192

81 HONONEGAH GOLD Arielle Aarvig 139 180 126 0 0 191 191

81 WAUBONSIE VALLEY Hailey Springs 134 131 191 166 147 172 191

81 BELVIDERE NORTH Jackie Sagona * 149 133 191 73 167 183 191

81 HONONEGAH PURPLE Tori Lawlor * 131 0 171 0 191 163 191

85 MORTON Carolina Herrejon 143 181 161 182 190 158 190

85 BELVIDERE NORTH Kalaya Smelter 148 161 190 146 136 161 190

87 PALATINE Evelyn Torres 135 137 189 157 186 180 189

87 MARENGO Olivia Pribyl 167 174 168 189 178 174 189

87 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS 1 Tori Cinquepalmi - Hoffman Estates162 148 130 189 153 156 189

90 RESURRECTION COLLEGE PREPValeria Colin 170 145 188 146 0 176 188

91 REAVIS Shelly Singh 0 0 0 0 187 135 187

92 LISLE Amanda Hudgens 131 115 159 115 171 186 186

92 UNITED TOWNSHIP Kiera Henderson 174 172 168 186 169 163 186

94 HONONEGAH PURPLE Emma Topham * 184 135 128 137 0 156 184

94 MARENGO Grace Wzientek 184 160 131 170 163 139 184

94 MORTON Jessica Rosa 129 184 157 154 0 0 184

97 BELVIDERE NORTH Jessica Scardl 165 167 147 162 182 161 182

97 MARENGO Raina Hellyer  141 131 182 0 0 0 182

99 RESURRECTION COLLEGE PREPBecky Gawlinski 152 178 181 159 151 172 181
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2020 Viking Girls Invitational
at The Cherry Bowl 01/25/2020

POF School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 High Game

INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Game

99 PROSPECT Caitlin Robinson 161 179 173 181 142 136 181

99 BELVIDERE Hailey Schloskey * 178 149 169 168 181 127 181

99 HONONEGAH PURPLE Katelin Mullranin 0 0 181 0 147 0 181

99 HERSEY Molly Leno 165 181 164 157 144 0 181

104 BOYLAN Hannah Cordes 133 128 136 137 115 180 180

104 GUILFORD Sarah McLaughlin 180 145 147 127 168 160 180

106 COLLINSVILLE Cassidy Stewart 0 0 0 0 179 136 179

106 HERSEY Lauren Brown 168 160 179 153 162 179 179

106 BELVIDERE Milani Olson * 126 0 0 176 171 179 179

109 AUBURN Delaney Carrell 156 136 166 124 178 152 178

109 EAST Natalie Law 139 178 135 143 155 148 178

111 BELVIDERE Adriana Anderson * 0 145 177 146 147 0 177

111 HERSEY Janine Boyan 0 0 0 0 0 177 177

111 BUFFALO GROVE Nicki Howard 0 0 0 0 0 177 177

114 HONONEGAH GOLD Emma Peterson 164 149 176 134 0 159 176

114 PALATINE Payton Prospal 156 147 154 176 137 138 176

114 LAKE PARK Savonna Deleon 176 149 161 155 147 148 176

114 PALATINE Tarrah Phillips 163 176 159 161 168 154 176

118 COLLINSVILLE Caitlyn Ennis * 175 127 124 0 0 0 175

118 BOYLAN Sarah Smith 100 0 175 109 143 92 175

120 REAVIS Ariana Furiasse 149 139 174 132 0 0 174

121 WAUBONSIE VALLEY Ashley Sanchez 160 170 144 157 171 148 171

121 HONONEGAH PURPLE Kyley Olson 162 159 171 137 0 0 171

121 FREEPORT Sarah Webster 0 0 171 0 0 0 171

124 MORTON Marilyn Flores 0 0 0 157 170 149 170

125 LISLE Brooke Kowalski 133 116 116 115 169 158 169

125 MORTON Michelle Baeza 0 0 0 0 169 145 169

127 AUBURN Akili Jones 156 124 151 149 123 168 168

127 PROSPECT Carol Triplett-Hultquist 156 168 150 124 127 0 168

129 CONANT Audrey Bezella 126 120 142 118 131 167 167

129 LAKE PARK Danielle Horner * 0 110 167 145 166 152 167

131 AUBURN Liaden Gray 114 155 162 166 155 163 166

132 HONONEGAH GOLD Abby Dutton 158 138 165 156 114 122 165

132 REAVIS Cassidy Dawson 0 0 0 143 165 122 165

134 PROSPECT Chloe Santillan 157 164 147 123 0 157 164

134 BOYLAN Stephanie Rodriguez 123 120 149 113 164 120 164

136 RESURRECTION COLLEGE PREPPayton Hulne 0 0 0 162 109 0 162

137 JEFFERSON Hannah Stokes 85 0 161 110 86 92 161

138 HONONEGAH GOLD Kylie Lawver 0 0 98 0 149 160 160

139 BOYLAN Kennedy Hughes 126 138 149 121 133 158 158

139 JEFFERSON Taylor Armstrong 137 122 124 147 158 127 158

139 WAUBONSIE VALLEY Vanessa Raketic 135 114 151 133 158 141 158

142 UNITED TOWNSHIP Savanna Kern * 0 0 157 129 0 0 157

143 LISLE Vivian Cracco 120 102 118 104 90 155 155

144 PALATINE Natalia Jezak 154 143 127 146 123 0 154

145 BUFFALO GROVE Kelly Allaire 0 0 150 129 0 0 150

145 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS 1 Minerva Lopez - Rockford East 136 128 150 115 141 119 150

147 BUFFALO GROVE Ally Howard 149 144 0 0 114 0 149

147 HONONEGAH GOLD Malia Darling 147 149 148 120 0 0 149

149 BELVIDERE NORTH Julianna Harkin 127 146 148 113 136 125 148

150 HONONEGAH GOLD Ingrid Roeske 0 110 0 0 139 146 146

151 UNITED TOWNSHIP Alyssa Rasso * 145 96 0 0 0 0 145

151 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS 1 Mybel Macaranas - Hoffman Estates131 137 145 115 114 125 145

151 MORTON Stephanie Jiminez 145 139 133 0 0 0 145
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2020 Viking Girls Invitational
at The Cherry Bowl 01/25/2020

POF School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 High Game

INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Game

154 WAUBONSIE VALLEY Megan Gianino 141 144 103 132 135 92 144

155 REAVIS Corrin Smith 0 142 140 0 0 0 142

156 REAVIS Kristen Cramer 138 0 0 0 0 0 138

157 JEFFERSON Guadalupe Ramirez 136 67 94 0 77 98 136

158 WAUBONSIE VALLEY Chaye Stewart 117 104 127 135 122 126 135

159 PROSPECT Mary Lazzaretti 0 0 0 0 133 110 133

160 HONONEGAH GOLD Kayleigh Edwards 0 0 0 127 122 0 127

161 LISLE Vidhi Desai 74 71 90 122 92 124 124

162 LAKE PARK Jan Louis Ornilo 115 0 0 0 0 0 115

163 JEFFERSON Hope Dirksen 87 82 98 90 87 114 114

164 PALATINE Maya Migacz 0 0 0 0 0 112 112

165 RESURRECTION COLLEGE PREPEileen Schenfeld 0 0 0 0 100 0 100

165 PALATINE Phoebe Legarda * 100 0 0 0 0 0 100

167 LISLE Lizamay Caso 87 70 88 82 63 87 88

168 BOYLAN Ainsley Fuller 0 86 0 0 0 0 86

169 JEFFERSON Tida Laungsisongkham 0 52 0 50 0 0 52
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2020 Viking Girls Invitational
at The Cherry Bowl 01/25/2020

POF School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Series Average

1 COLLINSVILLE Ashleigh Thilman 181 268 227 246 164 205 1291 215.17

2 HARLEM Laura Bartelt 222 211 211 221 225 178 1268 211.33

3 BELVIDERE NORTH Rachel Nelson 234 178 235 196 205 202 1250 208.33

4 BUFFALO GROVE Rebecca Howard 201 203 207 203 212 223 1249 208.17

5 LAKE PARK Wilhelmina Garner 176 205 204 190 218 255 1248 208.00

6 ROCK ISLAND Heather Motley 232 169 243 224 171 208 1247 207.83

7 SOUTH ELGIN Mia Rivera 221 190 222 214 224 172 1243 207.17

8 EAST Jurnee Williams  199 257 197 214 157 211 1235 205.83

9 SOUTH ELGIN Karlea Ceasario 240 202 171 190 224 204 1231 205.17

10 SOUTH ELGIN Breanne Augustine 244 223 145 192 201 215 1220 203.33

11 COLLINSVILLE Courtney Baer 173 263 201 157 181 232 1207 201.17

12 ROCK ISLAND Carli Gordon 244 204 168 225 208 154 1203 200.50

13 HARLEM Karlie Richards 186 196 206 190 221 192 1191 198.50

13 BUFFALO GROVE Sara Clay 190 185 205 181 228 202 1191 198.50

15 HARLEM Olivia Watton 212 217 200 182 202 177 1190 198.33

16 HONONEGAH PURPLE Madison Davenport 146 236 194 211 198 202 1187 197.83

17 ROCK ISLAND Sarah Stevanovic 212 203 202 166 212 183 1178 196.33

18 HARLEM Amanda Bohn 182 174 242 203 183 190 1174 195.67

19 CONANT Cassie Hyland 165 194 224 185 223 182 1173 195.50

20 HERSEY Morgan Breden 196 185 185 225 161 204 1156 192.67

21 FREEPORT Skye Endress 233 181 183 167 191 200 1155 192.50

22 BOYLAN Annemarie Ruzevich 200 193 191 222 164 179 1149 191.50

22 AUBURN Caitlyn Bannister 246 213 150 156 211 173 1149 191.50

24 ROCK ISLAND Bailey Tripilas 202 206 183 186 204 167 1148 191.33

25 CONANT Jemma Skweres 203 205 205 185 169 176 1143 190.50

26 SOUTH ELGIN Monica Darrow 196 201 176 216 169 182 1140 190.00

27 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS 1 Jessica Donovan - Hoffman Estates214 203 174 187 171 186 1135 189.17

28 FREEPORT Bailey Busker 176 201 189 167 246 144 1123 187.17

28 UNITED TOWNSHIP Nan Li 245 185 181 165 154 193 1123 187.17

30 UNITED TOWNSHIP Ashlyn Burkeybile 208 157 190 170 236 159 1120 186.67

31 MORTON Mayra Salazar 137 187 181 183 245 181 1114 185.67

32 LAKE PARK Emily Tornabene 204 191 182 169 193 173 1112 185.33

33 MORTON Yvette Baeza 168 162 181 195 201 204 1111 185.17

34 HARLEM Paige Carpenter 157 228 214 177 190 143 1109 184.83

35 ROCK ISLAND Kelsey Freeman 178 201 159 185 194 188 1105 184.17

36 HERSEY Maddie Ritter 169 200 163 176 200 192 1100 183.33

37 BUFFALO GROVE Mia Shiakallis 187 194 166 173 205 171 1096 182.67

38 FREEPORT Hillery Dyson 226 201 151 190 178 147 1093 182.17

39 BELVIDERE Danielle Heinz 142 191 211 193 193 156 1086 181.00

40 UNITED TOWNSHIP Regina Harmening 172 205 154 165 205 180 1081 180.17

41 SOUTH ELGIN Kaylee Mann 161 171 204 168 190 185 1079 179.83

42 EAST McKayla Gary  209 215 150 165 151 185 1075 179.17

43 BUFFALO GROVE Quinn Donahue 254 168 156 169 167 159 1073 178.83

44 JEFFERSON Alex Lieving 151 235 187 192 168 137 1070 178.33

45 EAST Ashley Harkey 179 192 205 169 154 158 1057 176.17

45 GUILFORD LeAnn Severson 224 184 194 170 167 118 1057 176.17

47 LAKE PARK Dina Accetta 159 129 198 159 201 206 1052 175.33

48 MARENGO Bethany Christiansen  159 205 202 153 188 143 1050 175.00

INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Series
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2020 Viking Girls Invitational
at The Cherry Bowl 01/25/2020

POF School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Series Average

INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Series

48 CONANT Lyz White 184 187 175 170 139 195 1050 175.00

48 MARENGO Olivia Pribyl 167 174 168 189 178 174 1050 175.00

51 GUILFORD Elli Cabello 169 163 157 161 215 184 1049 174.83

52 REAVIS Scarlette Bonilla 169 152 179 171 182 193 1046 174.33

53 COLLINSVILLE Mackenzie Hunter 166 185 160 171 203 157 1042 173.67

54 EAST Mackenzie Wallace 155 192 178 144 213 159 1041 173.50

55 MARENGO Dani Hartmann 192 161 182 140 202 163 1040 173.33

56 UNITED TOWNSHIP Kiera Henderson 174 172 168 186 169 163 1032 172.00

57 RESURRECTION COLLEGE PREPMaggie Lovell 125 159 190 155 231 167 1027 171.17

58 REAVIS Meagan Radtke 192 181 151 174 157 167 1022 170.33

59 HERSEY Sydney Pape 136 168 191 207 158 159 1019 169.83

60 MORTON Carolina Herrejon 143 181 161 182 190 158 1015 169.17

61 GUILFORD Lexi Sullivan 196 167 126 184 175 165 1013 168.83

61 PROSPECT Marissa Robinson  160 204 182 158 180 129 1013 168.83

63 HERSEY Lauren Brown 168 160 179 153 162 179 1001 166.83

64 BELVIDERE Karah Hook 192 199 144 138 144 181 998 166.33

65 RESURRECTION COLLEGE PREPBecky Gawlinski 152 178 181 159 151 172 993 165.50

66 AUBURN Carmen Holloway 198 158 153 170 136 173 988 164.67

67 PALATINE Evelyn Torres 135 137 189 157 186 180 984 164.00

67 BELVIDERE NORTH Jessica Scardl 165 167 147 162 182 161 984 164.00

69 PROSPECT Lizzy Dini 151 199 160 184 143 144 981 163.50

69 PALATINE Tarrah Phillips 163 176 159 161 168 154 981 163.50

71 PROSPECT Caitlin Robinson 161 179 173 181 142 136 972 162.00

71 BELVIDERE Hailey Schloskey * 178 149 169 168 181 127 972 162.00

73 CONANT Mia Germaine 134 118 167 180 167 194 960 160.00

74 REAVIS Emma Belsky 169 141 194 151 190 114 959 159.83

75 FREEPORT Chrissy Hartog * 244 208 190 170 142 0 954 190.80

76 WAUBONSIE VALLEY Ashley Sanchez 160 170 144 157 171 148 950 158.33

77 MARENGO Grace Wzientek 184 160 131 170 163 139 947 157.83

78 BELVIDERE NORTH Kalaya Smelter 148 161 190 146 136 161 942 157.00

79 WAUBONSIE VALLEY Hailey Springs 134 131 191 166 147 172 941 156.83

80 HONONEGAH PURPLE Emily Riley * 174 125 0 256 164 220 939 187.80

81 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS 1 Tori Cinquepalmi - Hoffman Estates162 148 130 189 153 156 938 156.33

82 LAKE PARK Savonna Deleon 176 149 161 155 147 148 936 156.00

83 GUILFORD Sarah McLaughlin 180 145 147 127 168 160 927 154.50

84 AUBURN Liaden Gray 114 155 162 166 155 163 915 152.50

85 AUBURN Delaney Carrell 156 136 166 124 178 152 912 152.00

86 PALATINE Payton Prospal 156 147 154 176 137 138 908 151.33

87 GUILFORD Caitlin Branscom 136 192 136 136 158 144 902 150.33

88 EAST Natalie Law 139 178 135 143 155 148 898 149.67

89 BELVIDERE NORTH Jackie Sagona * 149 133 191 73 167 183 896 149.33

90 LISLE Amanda Hudgens 131 115 159 115 171 186 877 146.17

91 AUBURN Akili Jones 156 124 151 149 123 168 871 145.17

92 HONONEGAH GOLD Abby Dutton 158 138 165 156 114 122 853 142.17

93 RESURRECTION COLLEGE PREPMia Kottke 175 146 157 0 167 194 839 167.80

94 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS 1 Mia Rosner - Hoffman Estates 193 114 147 124 113 142 833 138.83

95 WAUBONSIE VALLEY Vanessa Raketic 135 114 151 133 158 141 832 138.67

96 BOYLAN Hannah Cordes 133 128 136 137 115 180 829 138.17

97 BOYLAN Kennedy Hughes 126 138 149 121 133 158 825 137.50

97 RESURRECTION COLLEGE PREPValeria Colin 170 145 188 146 0 176 825 165.00

99 RESURRECTION COLLEGE PREPMadison Smith 190 135 199 142 0 158 824 164.80

100 JEFFERSON Taylor Armstrong 137 122 124 147 158 127 815 135.83

101 HERSEY Molly Leno 165 181 164 157 144 0 811 162.20

102 LISLE Brooke Kowalski 133 116 116 115 169 158 807 134.50

103 PALATINE Jen Carrasco 0 171 142 195 161 136 805 161.00

104 CONANT Audrey Bezella 126 120 142 118 131 167 804 134.00

105 BELVIDERE NORTH Julianna Harkin 127 146 148 113 136 125 795 132.50
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2020 Viking Girls Invitational
at The Cherry Bowl 01/25/2020

POF School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Series Average

INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Series

106 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS 1 Minerva Lopez - Rockford East 136 128 150 115 141 119 789 131.50

106 BOYLAN Stephanie Rodriguez 123 120 149 113 164 120 789 131.50

108 HONONEGAH GOLD Emma Peterson 164 149 176 134 0 159 782 156.40

109 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS 1 Mybel Macaranas - Hoffman Estates131 137 145 115 114 125 767 127.83

110 PROSPECT Chloe Santillan 157 164 147 123 0 157 748 149.60

111 WAUBONSIE VALLEY Megan Gianino 141 144 103 132 135 92 747 124.50

112 LAKE PARK Danielle Horner * 0 110 167 145 166 152 740 148.00

112 HONONEGAH PURPLE Emma Topham * 184 135 128 137 0 156 740 148.00

114 WAUBONSIE VALLEY Chaye Stewart 117 104 127 135 122 126 731 121.83

115 PROSPECT Carol Triplett-Hultquist 156 168 150 124 127 0 725 145.00

116 PALATINE Natalia Jezak 154 143 127 146 123 0 693 138.60

117 LISLE Vivian Cracco 120 102 118 104 90 155 689 114.83

118 HONONEGAH PURPLE Abby Topham * 0 138 0 195 189 158 680 170.00

119 HONONEGAH PURPLE Tori Lawlor * 131 0 171 0 191 163 656 164.00

120 BELVIDERE Milani Olson * 126 0 0 176 171 179 652 163.00

121 BELVIDERE Paige Smith * 168 140 130 0 0 205 643 160.75

122 COLLINSVILLE Brandy Stewart * 151 209 126 155 0 0 641 160.25

123 HONONEGAH GOLD Arielle Aarvig 139 180 126 0 0 191 636 159.00

124 HONONEGAH PURPLE Kyley Olson 162 159 171 137 0 0 629 157.25

125 MORTON Jessica Rosa 129 184 157 154 0 0 624 156.00

126 BOYLAN Sarah Smith 100 0 175 109 143 92 619 123.80

127 BELVIDERE Adriana Anderson * 0 145 177 146 147 0 615 153.75

128 REAVIS Ariana Furiasse 149 139 174 132 0 0 594 148.50

129 LISLE Vidhi Desai 74 71 90 122 92 124 573 95.50

130 HONONEGAH GOLD Malia Darling 147 149 148 120 0 0 564 141.00

131 JEFFERSON Hope Dirksen 87 82 98 90 87 114 558 93.00

132 JEFFERSON Hannah Stokes 85 0 161 110 86 92 534 106.80

133 COLLINSVILLE Sophie Tottleben 0 0 0 195 181 146 522 174.00

134 MARENGO Mikayla Wzientek 0 0 0 194 174 137 505 168.33

135 FREEPORT Emily Webster  * 0 0 0 194 159 141 494 164.67

136 FREEPORT Marissa Davison * 156 143 0 0 0 192 491 163.67

137 LISLE Lizamay Caso 87 70 88 82 63 87 477 79.50

138 MORTON Marilyn Flores 0 0 0 157 170 149 476 158.67

139 JEFFERSON Guadalupe Ramirez 136 67 94 0 77 98 472 94.40

140 HONONEGAH GOLD Samantha Sweeney 127 0 0 203 137 0 467 155.67

141 MARENGO Raina Hellyer  141 131 182 0 0 0 454 151.33

142 REAVIS Cassidy Dawson 0 0 0 143 165 122 430 143.33

143 COLLINSVILLE Caitlyn Ennis * 175 127 124 0 0 0 426 142.00

144 MORTON Stephanie Jiminez 145 139 133 0 0 0 417 139.00

145 BUFFALO GROVE Ally Howard 149 144 0 0 114 0 407 135.67

145 HONONEGAH GOLD Kylie Lawver 0 0 98 0 149 160 407 135.67

147 HONONEGAH GOLD Ingrid Roeske 0 110 0 0 139 146 395 131.67

148 UNITED TOWNSHIP Alexis Friend 0 0 0 0 195 147 342 171.00

149 HONONEGAH PURPLE Katelin Mullranin 0 0 181 0 147 0 328 164.00

150 REAVIS Shelly Singh 0 0 0 0 187 135 322 161.00

151 COLLINSVILLE Cassidy Stewart 0 0 0 0 179 136 315 157.50

152 MORTON Michelle Baeza 0 0 0 0 169 145 314 157.00

153 UNITED TOWNSHIP Savanna Kern * 0 0 157 129 0 0 286 143.00

154 REAVIS Corrin Smith 0 142 140 0 0 0 282 141.00

155 BUFFALO GROVE Kelly Allaire 0 0 150 129 0 0 279 139.50

156 RESURRECTION COLLEGE PREPPayton Hulne 0 0 0 162 109 0 271 135.50

157 HONONEGAH GOLD Kayleigh Edwards 0 0 0 127 122 0 249 124.50

158 PROSPECT Mary Lazzaretti 0 0 0 0 133 110 243 121.50

159 UNITED TOWNSHIP Alyssa Rasso * 145 96 0 0 0 0 241 120.50

160 HERSEY Janine Boyan 0 0 0 0 0 177 177 177.00

160 BUFFALO GROVE Nicki Howard 0 0 0 0 0 177 177 177.00

162 FREEPORT Sarah Webster 0 0 171 0 0 0 171 171.00
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2020 Viking Girls Invitational
at The Cherry Bowl 01/25/2020

POF School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Series Average

INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Series

163 REAVIS Kristen Cramer 138 0 0 0 0 0 138 138.00

164 LAKE PARK Jan Louis Ornilo 115 0 0 0 0 0 115 115.00

165 PALATINE Maya Migacz 0 0 0 0 0 112 112 112.00

166 JEFFERSON Tida Laungsisongkham 0 52 0 50 0 0 102 51.00

167 RESURRECTION COLLEGE PREPEileen Schenfeld 0 0 0 0 100 0 100 100.00

167 PALATINE Phoebe Legarda * 100 0 0 0 0 0 100 100.00

169 BOYLAN Ainsley Fuller 0 86 0 0 0 0 86 86.00

Page 9 of 10



2020 Viking Girls Invitational
at The Cherry Bowl 01/25/2020

POF School Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Series

1 HARLEM Joana Araojo 11 215 190 405

2 HARLEM Hailee Kerr 9 203 184 387

3 UNITED TOWNSHIP Alexis Friend 12 189 195 384

4 HARLEM Jocelyn Eggert 11 206 177 383

5 FREEPORT Emily Webster  10 182 180 362

6 SOUTH ELGIN Samantha Thaller 11 169 180 349

6 COLLINSVILLE Sophie Tottleben 9 137 212 349

8 ROCK ISLAND Payton Fuller 12 158 182 340

9 ROCK ISLAND Macy O'Mary 11 152 183 335

10 REAVIS Cassidy Dawson 11 167 163 330

11 HERSEY Janine Boyan 12 144 185 329

12 MORTON Michelle Baeza 10 152 163 315

12 REAVIS Shelly Singh 11 151 164 315

14 MARENGO Mikayla Wzientek 12 166 146 312

15 SOUTH ELGIN McKenna O'Donnell 12 141 168 309

16 HONONEGAH Kayleigh Edwards 11 151 154 305

17 SOUTH ELGIN Delaney Brown 11 129 169 298

18 MORTON Marilyn Flores 11 152 143 295

19 PROSPECT Mary Lazzaretti 11 169 115 284

20 EAST Addison Hackbarth 10 128 155 283

21 PALATINE Maya Migacz 12 147 134 281

21 RESURRECTION Payton Hulne 12 135 146 281

23 BUFFALO GROVE Nicki Howard 9 138 138 276

24 AUBURN Izabela Leathers-Donaldson 9 124 120 244

25 RESURRECTION Eileen Schenfeld 11 117 112 229

26 GUILFORD Lola Corcoran 10 80 144 224

SNOW ANGEL Sub-Tournament Results
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